Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ross Leslie - (411364) - Edinburgh University - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
54.19
54.37
54.84
55.04
55.07
55.07
55.16
55.54
55.70
55.89
55.97
56.20
56.23
56.35
56.40
56.42
56.55
56.63
56.69
56.82
56.95
56.99
57.17
57.19
57.26

57.37

7 A0

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

685
678
661
654
653
653
649
636
631
624
622
614
613
609
607
607
603
600
598
594
590
589
583
583
581
577

74

Round

m M

I O

I m T I TIT O I T T T O =

m I m I

I I

Date

16/11/19
10/11/19
07/12/18
16/11/19
04/11/18
11/12/22
07/12/18
11/12/22
10/11/18
10/11/19
11/12/15
11/12/15
20/11/21
111117
05/11/17
04/11/18
06/11/16
18/10/15
02/11/14
06/11/16
14/11/15
05/11/17
14/06/15
14/11/15
19/10/14
15/02/15

AN44144

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019
North District Open Championships 2019

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019
North District Open Championships 2018

Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
North District Open Championships 2019

Scottish National Short Course Meet

Scottish National Short Course Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
North District Open Championships 2017

North District Open Championships 2018

North District Open Championships

ASA National County Teams Division 1

SASA West District SAG Championships

North District Open Championships

SASA North District Grand Prix 2015

North District Open Championships 2017

Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015

SASA North District Grand Prix 2015

BG ASA National County Team Division 1

Sharks Open Meet

OAOCA WMant Ninteiat OAN Alcanicaalaian

Venue

Sheffield
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Sheffield
Inverness
Aberdeen
Inverness
Sheffield
Ayr
Inverness
Inverness
Inverness
Glasgow
Inverness
Sheffield

Bellshill

Ao

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

2
Edinburgh Un 2
Edinburgh Un 2
2
Edinburgh Un 2
2
Edinburgh Un 2
2
2
Edinburgh Un 2
SLanarkshire 1
SlLanarkshire 1
2
2
Edinburgh Un 1
Edinburgh Un 2
Edinburgh Un 1
2
Rutherglen 1
Edinburgh Un 1
Eastkilbride 1
Edinburgh Un 1
Rutherglen 2
Eastkilbride 1
2
Rutherglen 2

[ YU P

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



o149
57.58
57.82
58.19
58.21
58.24
58.35
58.63
58.79
58.80
58.98
59.16
59.90
59.96

1:02.07

1:02.17

1:038.71

1:05.46

1:05.46

1:05.77

1:07.54

1:12.35

1:14.83

1:18.06

1:18.32

1:21.83

Swims in Date Order

Time
55.07
55.54
56.23
54.19
55.04
54.37
55.89
54.84
55.16
55.70
55.07
56.42
56.35
56.40
56.99

58.21
56.55
56.82
55.97
56.20
56.95
57.19
58.35

58.24

CopyrigHt 2024

571
564
553
553
552
549
541
536
536
531
526
507
506
456
453
421
388
388
383

288
260
229
227
199

WA Pts

653
636
613
685
654
678
624
661
649
631
653
607
609
607
589

553
603
594
622
614
590
583
549
552

m m I I

m M

m m I I

Round

r T m I I O T mMm I m™m I I O

I

I O T m I

-n

AR
12/12/14
27/09/14
01/11/15
12/11/16
01/11/15
04/11/15
15/06/14
05/10/13
13/12/13
20/10/13
29/10/14
06/11/13
01/12/13
24/03/13
04/11/12
04/11/12
06/10/12
06/10/12
05/02/12
05/02/12
20/02/11
21/02/10
22/02/09
13/09/09
13/09/09

Date

11/12/22
11/12/22
20/11/21
16/11/19
16/11/19
10/11/19
10/11/19
07/12/18
07/12/18
10/11/18
04/11/18
04/11/18
114117
05/11/17
05/11/17

12/11/16
06/11/16
06/11/16
11/12/15
11/12/15
14/11/15
14/11/15
04/11/15
01/11/15

SADA VWESL UISUIGL DA UIHANIPIVTISIIPS
Scottish National Short Course Champs
Scottish National Team Championships

SASA West District SAG Championships
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
SASA West District SAG Championships
South Lanarkshire Schools 2015
Cumbernauld Summer Open 2014

2013 Clyde Coast Winter League

Scottish National Short Course Open Meet
BG ASA National County Team Division 1
South Lanarkshire Schools

South Lanarkshire School Swimming Champs
Cumbernauld Open Age Group Meet
Cumbernauld Age Group Open & Senior Meet
2012 SASA West District SAG Champs

2012 SASA West District SAG Champs

North Ayrshire ASC Winter League

2013 Clyde Coast Winter League

West District Group 1 Championships

West District Group 1 Championships

West District Group 1 Championships

West District Group 1

SASA West District Grp 1

MAGS Meet

MAGS Meet

Meet
Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022
Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022

BUCS Short Course Swimming

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019

North District Open Championships 2019
North District Open Championships 2019
Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018

North District Open Championships 2018
North District Open Championships 2018
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
North District Open Championships 2017

North District Open Championships 2017

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
North District Open Championships

North District Open Championships

Scottish National Short Course Meet

Scottish National Short Course Meet

SASA North District Grand Prix 2015

SASA North District Grand Prix 2015

South Lanarkshire Schools 2015

SASA West District SAG Championships

Ay
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Grangemouth
Sheffield
Grangemouth
South Lanarkshire
Cumbernauld
Ayr
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Larkhill
Larkhall
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld
Grangemouth
Grangemouth
Ayrshire

Ayr
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld
Johnstone
Grangemouth

Grangemouth

Venue

Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Sheffield
Inverness
Inverness
Sheffield
Inverness
Inverness
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Inverness
Inverness
South Lanarkshire

Grangemouth

nutieryien

Eastkilbride

Eastkilbride

Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen

Rutherglen

Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen

Rutherglen

Club Swam Under

Edinburgh Un
Edinburgh Un
Edinburgh Un

Edinburgh Un

Edinburgh Un
Edinburgh Un

Edinburgh Un
Edinburgh Un

Edinburgh Un
Edinburgh Un
SLanarkshire
SLanarkshire
Eastkilbride

Eastkilbride

Eastkilbride

Pagv|a2/3

Level

2
1

"Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



58.19
56.63
57.17
57.37
57.58
56.69
57.49
59.16
57.26
57.82
58.63
58.80
59.96
59.90
58.98
58.79
1:02.07
1:02.17
1:08.71
1:05.46
1:05.46
1:05.77
1:07.54
1:12.35
1:14.83
1:18.32
1:21.83
1:18.06

Copyright 2024

553
600
583
577
571
598
574
526
581
564
541
536
506
507
531
536
456
453
421
388
388
383
354
288
260
227
199
229

N

I

I M

01/11/15
18/10/15
14/06/15
15/02/15
12/12/14
02/11/14
02/11/14
29/10/14
19/10/14
27/09/14
15/06/14
13/12/13
01/12/13
06/11/13
20/10/13
05/10/13
24/03/13
04/11/12
04/11/12
06/10/12
06/10/12
05/02/12
05/02/12
20/02/11
21/02/10
13/09/09
13/09/09
22/02/09

SASA West District SAG Championships
ASA National County Teams Division 1
Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015
Sharks Open Meet

Scottish National Short Course Champs
SASA West District SAG Championships
SASA West District SAG Championships
South Lanarkshire Schools

BG ASA National County Team Division 1
Scottish National Team Championships
Cumbernauld Summer Open 2014
Scottish National Short Course Open Meet
Cumbernauld Open Age Group Meet
South Lanarkshire School Swimming Champs
BG ASA National County Team Division 1
2013 Clyde Coast Winter League
Cumbernauld Age Group Open & Senior Meet
2012 SASA West District SAG Champs
2012 SASA West District SAG Champs
North Ayrshire ASC Winter League

2013 Clyde Coast Winter League

West District Group 1 Championships
West District Group 1 Championships
West District Group 1 Championships
West District Group 1

MAGS Meet

MAGS Meet

SASA West District Grp 1

Grangemouth
Sheffield
Glasgow
Bellshill
Edinburgh
Ayr

Ayr

Larkhill
Sheffield
Glasgow
Cumbernauld
Edinburgh
Cumbernauld
Larkhall
Sheffield

Ayr
Cumbernauld
Grangemouth
Grangemouth
Ayrshire

Ayr
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld
Grangemouth
Grangemouth

Johnstone

Pag1e3/3

Eastkilbride
2
Rutherglen 2
Rutherglen 2
1
Rutherglen 1
Rutherglen 1
2
2
1
Rutherglen 2
Rutherglen 1
Rutherglen 2
Rutherglen 2
Rutherglen 2
Rutherglen 2
Rutherglen 2
Rutherglen 1
Rutherglen 1
Rutherglen 2
Rutherglen 2
Rutherglen 1
Rutherglen 1
Rutherglen 1
Rutherglen 1
Rutherglen 2
Rutherglen 2
Rutherglen 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



