Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ross Leslie - (411364) - Edinburgh University - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
54.19	685	F	16/11/19	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		2
54.37	678	F	10/11/19	North District Open Championships 2019	Aberdeen	Edinburgh Un	2
54.84	661	С	07/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh	Edinburgh Un	2
55.04	654	Н	16/11/19	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		2
55.07	653	F	04/11/18	North District Open Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Edinburgh Un	2
55.07	653	С	11/12/22	Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022	Edinburgh		2
55.16	649	Н	07/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh	Edinburgh Un	2
55.54	636	Н	11/12/22	Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022	Edinburgh		2
55.70	631	Н	10/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield		2
55.89	624	Н	10/11/19	North District Open Championships 2019	Aberdeen	Edinburgh Un	2
55.97	622	С	11/12/15	Scottish National Short Course Meet	Edinburgh	SLanarkshire	1
56.20	614	Н	11/12/15	Scottish National Short Course Meet	Edinburgh	SLanarkshire	1
56.23	613	Н	20/11/21	BUCS Short Course Swimming	Sheffield		2
56.35	609	Н	11/11/17	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
56.40	607	F	05/11/17	North District Open Championships 2017	Inverness	Edinburgh Un	1
56.42	607	Н	04/11/18	North District Open Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Edinburgh Un	2
56.55	603	F	06/11/16	North District Open Championships	Inverness	Edinburgh Un	1
56.63	600	Н	18/10/15	ASA National County Teams Division 1	Sheffield		2
56.69	598	F	02/11/14	SASA West District SAG Championships	Ayr	Rutherglen	1
56.82	594	Н	06/11/16	North District Open Championships	Inverness	Edinburgh Un	1
56.95	590	F	14/11/15	SASA North District Grand Prix 2015	Inverness	Eastkilbride	1
56.99	589	Н	05/11/17	North District Open Championships 2017	Inverness	Edinburgh Un	1
57.17	583	F	14/06/15	Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015	Glasgow	Rutherglen	2
57.19	583	Н	14/11/15	SASA North District Grand Prix 2015	Inverness	Eastkilbride	1
57.26	581	Н	19/10/14	BG ASA National County Team Division 1	Sheffield		2
57.37	577	F	15/02/15	Sharks Open Meet	Bellshill	Rutherglen	2
	4	ц	ND/11/14	CACA Most District CAC Championships	۸	Powered By SPOR	ISYSTE

J/4	п	UZ/11/14	อคอค พรรเ บารแก่ง อคอ อกสกฤยบารกฤร	Ауг	กินเทยายูเย่า	Page 2 / 3
571	Н	12/12/14	Scottish National Short Course Champs	Edinburgh		1
564	F	27/09/14	Scottish National Team Championships	Glasgow		1
553	Н	01/11/15	SASA West District SAG Championships	Grangemouth	Eastkilbride	1
553	Н	12/11/16	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
552	F	01/11/15	SASA West District SAG Championships	Grangemouth	Eastkilbride	1
549	F	04/11/15	South Lanarkshire Schools 2015	South Lanarkshire		2
541	F	15/06/14	Cumbernauld Summer Open 2014	Cumbernauld	Rutherglen	2
536	F	05/10/13	2013 Clyde Coast Winter League	Ayr	Rutherglen	2
536	Н	13/12/13	Scottish National Short Course Open Meet	Edinburgh	Rutherglen	1
531	Н	20/10/13	BG ASA National County Team Division 1	Sheffield	Rutherglen	2
526	F	29/10/14	South Lanarkshire Schools	Larkhill		2
507	F	06/11/13	South Lanarkshire School Swimming Champs	Larkhall	Rutherglen	2
506	F	01/12/13	Cumbernauld Open Age Group Meet	Cumbernauld	Rutherglen	2
456	F	24/03/13	Cumbernauld Age Group Open & Senior Meet	Cumbernauld	Rutherglen	2
453		04/11/12	2012 SASA West District SAG Champs	Grangemouth	Rutherglen	1
421		04/11/12	2012 SASA West District SAG Champs	Grangemouth	Rutherglen	1
388	F	06/10/12	North Ayrshire ASC Winter League	Ayrshire	Rutherglen	2
388	F	06/10/12	2013 Clyde Coast Winter League	Ayr	Rutherglen	2
383		05/02/12	West District Group 1 Championships	Cumbernauld	Rutherglen	1
354		05/02/12	West District Group 1 Championships	Cumbernauld	Rutherglen	1
288		20/02/11	West District Group 1 Championships	Cumbernauld	Rutherglen	1
260		21/02/10	West District Group 1	Cumbernauld	Rutherglen	1
229		22/02/09	SASA West District Grp 1	Johnstone	Rutherglen	1
227		13/09/09	MAGS Meet	Grangemouth	Rutherglen	2
199		13/09/09	MAGS Meet	Grangemouth	Rutherglen	2
	571 564 553 552 549 541 536 531 526 531 526 537 506 456 453 421 388 388 388 388 383 354 288 260 229 227	571 H 564 F 553 H 553 H 552 F 549 F 536 H 537 H 536 F 536 H 537 F 536 F 537 F 506 F 453 F 388 F	571 H 12/12/14 564 F 27/09/14 553 H 01/11/15 553 H 12/11/16 552 F 01/11/15 549 F 04/11/15 541 F 05/10/13 536 H 13/12/13 536 F 20/10/13 526 F 29/10/14 507 F 06/11/13 506 F 21/12 456 F 24/03/13 453 04/11/12 388 F 06/10/12 388 F 06/10/12 388 F 06/10/12 383 05/02/12 288 205/02/12 288 20/02/11 260 21/02/10 21/02/10 229 22/02/09 22/02/09 227 13/09/09 13/09/09	571H12/12/14Scottish National Short Course Champs564F27/09/14Scottish National Team Championships553H01/11/15SASA West District SAG Championships553H12/11/16BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships552F01/11/15SASA West District SAG Championships549F04/11/15South Lanarkshire Schools 2015541F15/06/14Cumbernauld Summer Open 2014536F05/10/132013 Clyde Coast Winter League536H13/12/13Scottish National Short Course Open Meet531H20/10/13BG ASA National County Team Division 1526F29/10/14South Lanarkshire Schools507F06/11/13South Lanarkshire Schools506F01/12/13Cumbernauld Open Age Group Meet45304/11/122012 SASA West District SAG Champs549F06/10/12North Ayrshire ASC Winter League588F06/10/12North Ayrshire ASC Winter League388F06/10/12West District Group 1 Championships35405/02/12West District Group 1 Championships35420/02/11West District Group 128820/02/11West District Group 129922/02/09SASA West District Grop 122922/02/09SASA West District Grop 122713/09/09MAGS Meet	571H12/12/14Scottish National Short Course ChampsEdinburgh564F27/09/14Scottish National Team ChampionshipsGlasgow553H01/11/15SASA West District SAG ChampionshipsGrangemouth553H12/11/16BUCS Short Course Swimning ChampionshipsSheffield552F01/11/15SASA West District SAG ChampionshipsGrangemouth549F04/11/15South Lanarkshire Schools 2015South Lanarkshire541F15/06/14Cumbernauld Summer Open 2014Cumbernauld536H13/12/13Scottish National Short Course Open MeetEdinburgh531H20/10/13BG ASA National County Team Division 1Sheffield526F29/10/14South Lanarkshire SchoolsLarkhill507F06/11/13South Lanarkshire SchoolsLarkhill506F01/12/13Cumbernauld Open Age Group MeetCumbernauld566F01/12/13Cumbernauld Age Group Open & Senior MeetCumbernauld566F04/11/122012 SASA West District SAG ChampsGrangemouth45704/11/122012 SASA West District SAG ChampsGrangemouth458F06/10/12North Ayrshire ASC Winter LeagueAyr388F06/10/12North Ayrshire ASC Winter LeagueAyr383G/502/12West District Group 1 ChampionshipsCumbernauld28420/02/11West District Group 1 ChampionshipsCumbernaul	F71 H 12/12/14 Scottish National Short Course Champs Edinburgh 564 F 27/09/14 Scottish National Team Championships Glasgow 553 H 01/11/15 SASA West District SAG Championships Grangemouth Eastkilbride 553 H 12/11/16 BUCS Short Course Swinming Championships Sheffield 552 F 01/11/15 SASA West District SAG Championships Grangemouth Eastkilbride 549 F 04/11/15 South Lanarkshire Schools 2015 South Lanarkshire 541 F 15/06/14 Cumbernauld Summer Open 2014 Cumbernauld Rutherglen 536 F 05/10/13 2013 Clyde Coast Winter League Ayr Rutherglen 531 H 13/12/13 Scottish National Short Course Open Meet Edinburgh Rutherglen 536 F 05/10/13 South Lanarkshire Schools Larkhill Rutherglen 531 H 20/12/13 South Lanarkshire School Swimming Champs Larkhill Rutherglen 546

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
55.07	653	С	11/12/22	Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022	Edinburgh		2
55.54	636	Н	11/12/22	Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022	Edinburgh		2
56.23	613	Н	20/11/21	BUCS Short Course Swimming	Sheffield		2
54.19	685	F	16/11/19	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		2
55.04	654	Н	16/11/19	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		2
54.37	678	F	10/11/19	North District Open Championships 2019	Aberdeen	Edinburgh Un	2
55.89	624	Н	10/11/19	North District Open Championships 2019	Aberdeen	Edinburgh Un	2
54.84	661	С	07/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh	Edinburgh Un	2
55.16	649	Н	07/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh	Edinburgh Un	2
55.70	631	Н	10/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield		2
55.07	653	F	04/11/18	North District Open Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Edinburgh Un	2
56.42	607	Н	04/11/18	North District Open Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Edinburgh Un	2
56.35	609	Н	11/11/17	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
56.40	607	F	05/11/17	North District Open Championships 2017	Inverness	Edinburgh Un	1
56.99	589	Н	05/11/17	North District Open Championships 2017	Inverness	Edinburgh Un	1
58.21	553	Н	12/11/16	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
56.55	603	F	06/11/16	North District Open Championships	Inverness	Edinburgh Un	1
56.82	594	Н	06/11/16	North District Open Championships	Inverness	Edinburgh Un	1
55.97	622	С	11/12/15	Scottish National Short Course Meet	Edinburgh	SLanarkshire	1
56.20	614	Н	11/12/15	Scottish National Short Course Meet	Edinburgh	SLanarkshire	1
56.95	590	F	14/11/15	SASA North District Grand Prix 2015	Inverness	Eastkilbride	1
57.19	583	Н	14/11/15	SASA North District Grand Prix 2015	Inverness	Eastkilbride	1
58.35	549	F	04/11/15	South Lanarkshire Schools 2015	South Lanarkshire		2
58.24	552	F	01/11/15	SASA West District SAG Championships	Grangemouth	Eastkilbride	1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

58.19	553	н	01/11/15	SASA West District SAG Championships	Grangemouth	Eastkilbride	Page 3 / 3
56.63	600	Н	18/10/15	ASA National County Teams Division 1	Sheffield		2
57.17	583	F	14/06/15	Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015	Glasgow	Rutherglen	2
57.37	577	F	15/02/15	Sharks Open Meet	Bellshill	Rutherglen	2
57.58	571	Н	12/12/14	Scottish National Short Course Champs	Edinburgh		1
56.69	598	F	02/11/14	SASA West District SAG Championships	Ayr	Rutherglen	1
57.49	574	Н	02/11/14	SASA West District SAG Championships	Ayr	Rutherglen	1
59.16	526	F	29/10/14	South Lanarkshire Schools	Larkhill		2
57.26	581	Н	19/10/14	BG ASA National County Team Division 1	Sheffield		2
57.82	564	F	27/09/14	Scottish National Team Championships	Glasgow		1
58.63	541	F	15/06/14	Cumbernauld Summer Open 2014	Cumbernauld	Rutherglen	2
58.80	536	Н	13/12/13	Scottish National Short Course Open Meet	Edinburgh	Rutherglen	1
59.96	506	F	01/12/13	Cumbernauld Open Age Group Meet	Cumbernauld	Rutherglen	2
59.90	507	F	06/11/13	South Lanarkshire School Swimming Champs	Larkhall	Rutherglen	2
58.98	531	Н	20/10/13	BG ASA National County Team Division 1	Sheffield	Rutherglen	2
58.79	536	F	05/10/13	2013 Clyde Coast Winter League	Ayr	Rutherglen	2
1:02.07	456	F	24/03/13	Cumbernauld Age Group Open & Senior Meet	Cumbernauld	Rutherglen	2
1:02.17	453		04/11/12	2012 SASA West District SAG Champs	Grangemouth	Rutherglen	1
1:03.71	421		04/11/12	2012 SASA West District SAG Champs	Grangemouth	Rutherglen	1
1:05.46	388	F	06/10/12	North Ayrshire ASC Winter League	Ayrshire	Rutherglen	2
1:05.46	388	F	06/10/12	2013 Clyde Coast Winter League	Ayr	Rutherglen	2
1:05.77	383		05/02/12	West District Group 1 Championships	Cumbernauld	Rutherglen	1
1:07.54	354		05/02/12	West District Group 1 Championships	Cumbernauld	Rutherglen	1
1:12.35	288		20/02/11	West District Group 1 Championships	Cumbernauld	Rutherglen	1
1:14.83	260		21/02/10	West District Group 1	Cumbernauld	Rutherglen	1
1:18.32	227		13/09/09	MAGS Meet	Grangemouth	Rutherglen	2
1:21.83	199		13/09/09	MAGS Meet	Grangemouth	Rutherglen	2
1:18.06	229		22/02/09	SASA West District Grp 1	Johnstone	Rutherglen	1